Features
Introduction
which features multiple connectivity interface and rich of on-board I/O offering.
Each AMAX control platform is system-level optimized to provide an optimal real-time environment for running CODESYS Softlogic. The AMAX control platform comes pre-installed
with a CODESYS license to enable EtherCAT for an OT networks, and supports Modbus and OPC UA for IT networks. Moreover, Advantech also provides flexible expansion modules,
such as EtherCAT I/O via Slice I/O series and Block I/O series. AMAX delivers a diverse array of control systems in various form factors tailored to meet the demands of different
application scenarios.

183
4143
Ordering Information
AMAX P/N Description NVRAM
Installable(3)
Linux
Control V3(*)
WV(2) Soft Motion(2) CNC &
Robotics
Linux OS
Version
CDS Runtime version
(Version selectable)
AMAX-4540-20011A ECU-1170, Rockchip Cortex-A55
quad-core processor, LCDS N 
Linux Ubuntu SP 20 Patch4
AMAX-4540-20211A ECU-1170, Rockchip Cortex-A55
quad-core processor, LCDS+W N  
AMAX-4540-20611A ECU-1170, Rockchip Cortex-A55
quad-core processor, LCDS+WS N   
AMAX-4540-20811A ECU-1170, Rockchip Cortex-A55
quad-core processor, LCDS+WSC N    
CODESYS Package
Part Number AMAX-4540-20011A AMAX-4540-20211A AMAX-4540-20611A AMAX-4540-20811A
CODESYS